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Trophée Néon
Rebecca Color

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

gsm

µm

ml/min

% dans l’air

%H2o

cm3/g

160

209

1.31

5.5

180

44

270

348

1.29

6.0

180

48

80

107

1.34

150

5.0

38

Dazzling light resistance!
Stimulating Yellow, exuberant Orange, invigorating Green, refreshing Pink...
Trophée Neon is above all the perfect symbiosis between energising colours and optimal light fastness. Neon colours remain 
fresh and bright throughout the weeks, to meet your desire to make a lasting impression, to opt for a striking communication or 
to organise a colourful storage.
Trophée Neon, 4 luminous papers to put at the centre of your attention.

Paper can be PEFC or FSC® certi�ed at the customer's request.

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001


